
 

Santa Monica PONY Baseball 2022 Calendar of Events 

DATE TIME ALL EVENTS at Los Amigos Park unless otherwise indicated. 

Sat, Nov 13, 2021  Spring Registration Opens 

Sat, Jan 22, 2022 8am-2pm Mandatory Skills Evaluations (JAMS) 

Sun, Jan 23, 2022 8am-2pm Mandatory Skills Evaluations (JAMS) 

Sat, Jan 29, 2022 9am-12pm Mandatory Skills Evaluations (Location JAMS) 

Sun, Jan 30, 2022  Deadline for Managers to recommend 2 Coaches (3 for Shetland) 

Tue, Feb 1, 2022 6-10pm Player Selection (Commissioners and Team Managers) (Location TBD) 

Tue, Feb 15, 2022  Team practices begin 

Wed, Feb 16, 2022 7:00 PM Mandatory Team Parents Meeting (Earth, Wind & Flour) 

Sat, Feb 19, 2022 9am-Noon Mandatory Field Clean-up (AT LOS AMIGOS PARK & JOHN ADAMS FIELD) 

Sat, Mar 5, 2022 9:00 AM 2022 Opening Ceremonies & Opening Day (Teams assemble in uniform at 8:30am) 

Sat, Mar 19, 2022  Team Picture Day and Fun Day 

Apr. 11 – Apr. 17, 2022   Spring Break: Games resume Wed, Apr 20, 2022  

Mon, Apr 18, 2022 6:00 PM All Star Round Table Discussion (Location TBD) 

Fri, Apr 29, 2022 7:00 PM Dodger Night -- Los Angeles Dodgers vs. Detroit Tigers 

Sun, May 8, 2022  Mother’s Day – NO GAMES 

Mon, May 9, 2022 6:00 PM All Star Selection Meeting (Team Managers & Board Members) (Location TBD) 

Sat, May 14, 2022  Dinner Dance & Auction (Location TBD) 

Fri, May 20, 2022  Los Amigos Day 

Sat, May 21, 2022 11:00 AM Closing Ceremonies (Teams assemble in uniform at 10:30am) 

Sun, May 22, 2022 6:00 PM Mandatory All Stars Parent Meeting (Los Amigos) 

Thurs, Aug 4, 2022 6:00 PM League Associates Annual Meeting (All Parents encouraged to attend, at Los Amigos Park) 
 


